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Tiago Bento Da Silva
MTB DO TRABALHADOR
Percurso : MASTER Al (30 a 34 anos)

Distancia : 87000m (Desnivel 1770m)

Tempo : 3:21:42,437 (25,88 km/h)

1. pasm 00:53:28
2.0p 00:42:41
3.EN 01:10:23
4. WA 00:14:21
5. EEEN 00:20:49

21800m
01:36:09 11800m
02:46:32 29900m
03:00:53 7500m
03:21:42 9000m

MTB DO TRABALHADOR 2024
STA CRUZ DO CAPIBARIBE - PE 21.7.2024
MTB DO TRABALHADOR

24.46 km/h
16.59 km/h
25.49 km/h
31.36 km/h
25.94 km/h

0.K.

3/12

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Luis Diego 3:14:24,757

2. Jacy Junior 3:14:57,984

CASA AMARELA
TAQUARITINGA

CHEGADA
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